
UCLA (8-0) -vs- Princeton (8-1)
09/17/2022 at Davis, CA (Schaal Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/17/2022
Time: 5:30 PM
Site: Davis, CA
Venue: Schaal Aquatics Center
Attendance: 100

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
UCLA 1 2 2 3 8
Princeton 3 2 1 0 6

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 4:56 PRI G Ryan Neapole
1st 4:29 UCLA G Evan Rosenfeld
1st 2:57 PRI G Pierce Maloney
1st 0:45 PRI G Roko Pozaric
2nd 6:04 PRI G Roko Pozaric
2nd 1:45 UCLA G Gianpiero Di Martire
2nd 0:37 UCLA G-E Jake Cavano
2nd 0:17 PRI G-E Roko Pozaric
3rd 7:08 UCLA G Chase Dodd
3rd 6:12 UCLA G Jack Larsen
3rd 2:43 PRI G Yurian Quinones
4th 6:03 UCLA G Chase Dodd
4th 3:03 UCLA G Jake Cavano
4th 1:38 UCLA G Evan Rosenfeld

Team Statistics

UCLA PRI
Shots 23 28
Goals 8 6
Assists 8 5
Points 16 11
Exclusions 9 5
Steals 1 3
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:07 UCLA E Tommy Gruwell
1st 1:56 PRI E Joan Coloma
1st 5:17 UCLA E Bernardo Maurizi
2nd 0:19 UCLA E Giorgio Alessandria
2nd 0:57 PRI E Gavin Molloy
2nd 1:32 UCLA E Gianpiero Di Martire
2nd 2:43 UCLA E Gray Carson
2nd 5:37 UCLA E Andy Rodgers
3rd 3:09 UCLA E Jake Cavano
3rd 3:34 PRI E Isaac Rotenberg
3rd 4:07 UCLA E Gianpiero Di Martire
4th 1:19 UCLA E Cameron Reagan
4th 3:27 PRI E Yurian Quinones
4th 5:14 PRI E Keller Maloney



Individual
 
 
UCLA 8

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Bernardo Maurizi 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0-0
2 Evan Rosenfeld 3 2 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
3 Gabe Discipulo 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jake Cavano 5 2 1 3 1 0 0 0-0
5 Gianpiero Di Martire 3 1 0 1 2 0 0 0-1
6 Andy Rodgers 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
7 Jack White 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Cameron Reagan 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
9 Gray Carson 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
10 Jack Larsen 1 1 2 3 0 0 0 0-0
11 Noah Rowe 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Eli Liechty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Max Berg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Chase Dodd 4 2 2 4 0 0 0 0-2
16 Grant Loth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Anthony Grosss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Luke Makshanoff 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Maximo Rossi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Hayden Nightingale 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-1
22 Makoto Kenney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Trey Doten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Tommy Gruwell 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
25 Giorgio Alessandria 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0

Totals 23 8 8 16 9 0 1 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bernardo Maurizi 32:00 6 12

Totals 6 12

Princeton 6

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
1 Antonio Knez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Luke Johnston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Vladan Mitrovic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Roko Pozaric 5 3 1 4 0 0 1 4-0
6 George Caras 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Keller Maloney 4 0 2 2 1 0 0 0-0
8 Pierce Maloney 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
9 Matej Sekulic 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
10 Isaac Rotenberg 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
11 Ryan Neapole 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
12 Nick Hovsmith 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Will Garlinghouse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 JP Ohl 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Ivan Tonkovic-Capin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Gavin Molloy 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
17 Yurian Quinones 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0-0
18 Luke Hammarskjold 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Harry Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Oliver Schmickel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Alex Roose 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
21 Chris Armstrong 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Aidan Bruno 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Joan Coloma 5 0 1 1 1 0 1 0-0
24 Harry Moross 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Daniel Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
26 Bhavan Aulakh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
28 Reese Barnes 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
30 Logan McCarroll 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 28 6 5 11 5 0 3 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Antonio Knez 32:00 8 5

Totals 8 5


